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Property Address 
1230 Bluegill Ridge 

Bluff Dale, Texas 76433 
 

Property Description 
 

Immaculate home with excellent open floor plan!  Come see this 

spacious 4-6 bedroom home with 3 ½ baths and a 3-car garage that’s 

perched upon a high point in beautiful Mountain Lakes. The house 

sits on a quiet street that borders a large ranch and is perfect for a 

large family – great for entertaining. Home has a dream kitchen with 

granite countertops, stainless gas range, island, bar, and abundant 

cabinetry. The spacious master suite has a luxurious bath retreat with 

an adjoining laundry. Upstairs you will find 3 spacious bedrooms, 2 

baths, 2 additional large living areas (possible game room, sewing 

room, or future media room), plus a bonus room that is unfinished and 

ready for the buyer's touch. For additional information contact 

Paula Donaho at 254-485-3621. 
 

Location 
 

Mountain Lakes in  Bluff Dale, TX 

1 ½ hours to DFW Airport 

Bluff Dale ISD 
 

Property Features 
 

Spectacular Home on 1.22 Acres in Upscale Subdivision 

Amazing Views Outside the City Limits 

Access to Mountain Lakes Community Amenities 

2 Private Lakes (1 Recreational & 1 Fishing) 

Club House, Swimming Pool, & Pavilion 

Parks, Playground, & Picnic Facilities 

HOA dues: $295/year 

Property Highlights 
• Price: $417,000 

• Acres: 1.22 

• County: Erath 

• State: Texas 

• Closest City: Bluff Dale 

• Property Type: Residential Property 
 

 

 

Paula Donaho 

pauladonaho@gmail.com 

254-485-3621 

150 N. Harbin Dr. 

Stephenville, TX 76401 

PaulaDonaho.com  

 

mailto:pauladonaho@gmail.com
http://www.mountainlakestx.org/home.asp
https://www.facebook.com/places/Things-to-do-in-Bluff-Dale-Texas/105348562831281/
http://www.bdisd.net/
mailto:pauladonaho@gmail.com


 

 

House/Improvements

4 Bedrooms, 3 ½ Baths, 3 Garage Spaces, 3 Living Areas
4,506 SF plus an Unfinished Bonus Room
Storage Building: 240 SF

Utilities

Community Water
Septic

Terrain

Rolling Hills
Wooded

 

Driving Directions
From Bluff Dale, take FM 2481 south to the Lighthouse entry of
Mountain Lakes, R on Compass Way, L on Beacon Lake, R on
Skyline, R on Jimmy Houston Way, R on Blue Gill Ridge - at stop
sign, Y to the right and see home at end near cul-de-sac.

Powered by Lands of America, #1 in Rural Real Estate Online.
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Customer Full View

MLS#: 13631202 N Active 1230 Bluegill RDG Bluff Dale 76433­4336 LP: $417,000

Category: Residential Type: RES­Single FamilyOrig LP: $417,000
Area: 78/4 Also for Lease: N
Subdv: Mountain Lakes Sec 04

Ph 02
Lease MLS#: Lst $ / SqFt: $92.54

County: Erath Lake Name:
Parcel ID: R000071157 Plan Dvlpmnt:
Lot: 1171 Block: Legal: ACRES: 1.220 S6766 MOUNTAIN LAKES SECTION FOUR; PH
Multi Prcl: No MUD Dst:No Unexempt Taxes:$5,354

Bedrooms:4 Tot Baths: 3.1 Liv Areas: 3 Stories: 2
Fireplaces: 1 Full Baths: 3 Dining Areas: 2 Pool: No

Half Baths: 1

SqFt: 4,506 / Appraiser Yr Blt: 2006 / Preowned
# Gar Spaces: 3 # Carprt Spccs: 0 Cvrd Park: 3
Garage Size: 20 x 31  HOA: Mandatory HOA Dues: $295 / Annual
Acres: 1.220 Lot Dimen: Will Subdiv: No
Hdcp Am: No

Accessory Unit: Accessory Unit Type:

School Dist: Bluff Dale ISD
Elementary School: Bluffdale Middle School: Bluffdale High School: Stephenvil

Living Room: 22 x 20 / 1 Kitchen: 13 x 15 / 1 Breakfast Bar, Built­in Cabinets, Island,
Natural Stone/Granite Type, Walk­in
Pantry

Utility Room: 9 x 6 / 1 Built­in Cabinets, Dryer Hookup­ Electric,
Full Size W/D Area, Linen Closet, Room
for Freezer, Separate Utility Room, Sink in
Utility, Washer Hookup

Master Bedroom: 19 x 14 / 1 Jetted Tub, Separate Shower, Separate
Vanities, Walk­in Closets

Library/Study: 12 x 13 / 1 Breakfast Room: 16 x 9 / 1
Bedroom: 13 x 14 / 2 Split Bedrooms, Walk­in Closets Other: 9 x 6 / 2
Bedroom: 12 x 14 / 2 Split Bedrooms, Walk­in Closets Bedroom: 13 x 16 / 2 Split Bedrooms, Walk­in Closets
Living Room: 19 x 19 / 2 Game Room: 20 x 17 / 2
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